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The Menu of La Arepa from Jennings Lodge includes about 19 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $5.5.
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fa firepa Menu

Salads

SALAD SUPREME

Side Dishes

CARAOTAS QUESO BLANCO

Drinks

BOTTLE OF WATER

Dessert
QUESILLO

Main Course
CRIOLLO PAVILION

Postres

FRIED PLANTAIN

Shakes

SHAKE

Principal

PABELLON MARGARITENO

éntrantes

PATACON

$3.0

$3.0

$2.0

$3.0

$12.0

$5.0

$12.0

$6.0

Beverages

CANNED SOFT DRINKS

Al lado

ARROZ CON CARAOTAS

Mexican-{fimerican Food

EMPANADAS

Restaurant Calegory

CUBAN

Ingredients Used

BEANS

These Types Of Dishes {ire

Being Served

CHICKEN

firepas

VEGETARIAN VEGAN AREPAS
LA RUBIA AREPA

PABELLON AREPA

HOUSE AREPAS

$2.0

$3.0

$4.0

$6.0
$6.0
$9.0
$6.0



fa firepa Henu

latirepa

5205 Se Foster Rd, Portland, OR Opening Hours:

97206, Jennings Lodge, United Tuesday 11:00 -20:00

States Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
Saturday 11:00 -20:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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